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Class
X
SMS
X
X
STU
GS
GS
HS
SMS
STX
ASP
FS
ES
DS
HS
STX
SMS
SMS
GS
SMS
STX
BS
ASP
DS
STX
STR
SSM
FSP
SMS
SMS
STC
GP
Cp
SSM
HSL
SMS
DM
SMS
SMS
Cs
ES
STC
DS
STX
GP
BSP
STX
SSM
BS

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Pax Time Results Points Event #1 - 5/6/2012

# Driver
193 Will Lahee
56 Brendan Carr
93 Kevin Miller
87 Raleigh Boreen
12 Joshua Kikta
1 Kevin Kent
47 Brian Fisher
112 Bernard McGee
31 Casey Szink
71 Travis Camp
117 Ryan Kowalewski
7 Bryan Welch
37 Cooper Lacy
13 David Shreve
2 Jeff Alexander
5 Matthew Douds
09 Jeremiah Stotler
44 David Sockrider
19 Greg Nixon
10 Andrew Brumleve
10 Wayne Bruzzese
0 Bill Farr
35 Paul Crisostomo
11 Alexander Noguera
40 Fred Foxworthy
33 Christopher Buntin
25 Ted Drummond
9 Dave Dusterberg
14 Brent Billue
290 Benjamin Newburn
77 Partick Oneal
182 Joe Legan
6 Paul Fox
505 Robert Nellums
12 Jessica McGee
26 Dale Brier
77 Stephen Brinkerhoff
111 Anthony Mercho
41 Jake Eichinger
8 Aaron Sanders
58 Joey ONeill
3 Robert Miller
81 Tim Harrison
2 Brad Riehle
82 Paul Legan
72 Alex Yovanovich
110 Paul Bruzzese
187 Stefanie Stribling
84 Vince Ngyen

Times Entries: 76

Car Model

1989 Honda Civic Si
06 Subaru Sti

1989 Honda Civic Si
1996 Mazda Miata
2008 Subaru Sti

VW Golf

2008 VW GTI

2008 Subaru Legacy
2009 Subaru WRX
2005 Subaru Impreza
2009 Pontiac

2007 Cadillac CTS-V
1994 Mazda Miata
WRX

Mazda 6

2003 Subaru WRX
Honda Civic

2004 VW Golf

2008 VW GTI

2005 Subaru Legacy g
1998 BMW 328is
Corvette

2004 Porsche 911
2007 Infiniti G35S
Subaru WRX

2004 Honda S2000
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
1996 Dodge Neon

03 WRX

2001 Subaru 2.5RS
2012 Honda Fit

66 Austin Healy Sprite
1966 Chevy Corvair
1973 Porsche 914
2008 Subaru Legacy
Subaru RS

2006 Ultralite XR7
2005 Mitsubishi Lancer
2007 Subaru WRX Sti
2009 Mazda RX-8
Miata

2002 Hyundai Elantra
07 BMW

2001 Lincoln LS

66 Austin Healy Sprite
2009 Honda S2000
1998 BMW 328is
1996 Mazda Miata
Audi S5

Total
35.996
35.597
36.732
35.342
36.475
37.779
37.781
38.756
36.700
37.792
36.163
37.883
37.805
38.170
39.244
38.205
37.237
37.253
38.864
37.503
38.680
37.802
37.836
38.959
38.979
38.488
36.643
38.590
38.296
38.484
39.658
38.338
38.056
37.321
41.151
38.986
36.039
39.032
39.079
39.692
39.977
40.426
40.447
40.430
39.207
38.809
40.558
37.970
39.713

Factor
0.820
0.845
0.820
0.857
0.841
0.814
0.814
0.799
0.845
0.822
0.863
0.825
0.828
0.821
0.799
0.822
0.845
0.845
0.814
0.845
0.822
0.843
0.844
0.821
0.822
0.835
0.879
0.838
0.845
0.845
0.820
0.850
0.860
0.879
0.799
0.845
0.915
0.845
0.845
0.833
0.828
0.820
0.821
0.822
0.850
0.859
0.822
0.879
0.843

Pax Time Diff.
29.517
30.079
30.120
30.288
30.675
30.752
30.754
30.966
31.012
31.065
31.209
31.253
31.303
31.338
31.356
31.405
31.465
31.479
31.635
31.690
31.795
31.867
31.934
31.985
32.041
32.137
32.209
32.338
32.360
32.519
32.520
32.587
32.728
32.805
32.880
32.943
32.976
32.982
33.022
33.063
33.101
33.149
33.207
33.233
33.326
33.337
33.339
33.376
33.478

0.000
0.563
0.041
0.168
0.387
0.077
0.002
0.212
0.045
0.054
0.144
0.045
0.049
0.035
0.018
0.049
0.061
0.014
0.157
0.055
0.105
0.072
0.066
0.052
0.055
0.097
0.072
0.129
0.022
0.159
0.001
0.068
0.141
0.077
0.074
0.064
0.033
0.006
0.040
0.042
0.038
0.048
0.058
0.026
0.092
0.011
0.002
0.037
0.102

From 1st
0.000
0.563
0.604
0.771
1.159
1.235
1.237
1.449
1.495
1.548
1.692
1.737
1.786
1.821
1.839
1.888
1.949
1.962
2.119
2.173
2.278
2.350
2.417
2.469
2.524
2.621
2.692
2.822
2.843
3.002
3.003
3.071
3.211
3.288
3.363
3.426
3.459
3.465
3.505
3.547
3.584
3.633
3.690
3.717
3.809
3.820
3.822
3.859
3.961



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

EM
SSM
STC
BP
STU
DS
SMS
ASP
AS
SMS
EM
FS
ESP
GS
SMF
SSM
ASL
EM
EM
SSM
BP
SMS
cS
DM
EML
DML
EM

1 Christian Banker

68 Leonardo Bonvino

34 Steve Meoak
3 Chris Kinnaman
7 David Wilson
68 Rex Haller
7 Paul DuPouy
6 Kim Hangoc
63 Reid Westphal
13 Michael Claprodt
93 Warren LeVeque
95 Sean Murphy
64 Danny Phillips
99 Yin Ping Su
67 David Quillen
95 Chris Brake

135 Mary Crisostomo

4 Lee Miller
63 Michael LeVeque
59 Tom Walgamuth
1 Jeff Cruise
1 John Brumleve
1 Kristian Hahne
6 Paul Snyder
63 Tracy McLean

77 Wanda Brinkerhoff

10 Jack Banker

2003 Stalker V6
1993 Mazda Miata

T-bird Turbo

WRX

1995 BMW 325is
1991 Ford Taurus SHO
2004 Subaru Sti
Mercedes-Benz amg c6
1987 Toyota Supra

64 Corvair

1995 Chevy Camaro
2005 Subaru Legacy G
Genesis

Mini Cooper

1984 Porsche 944
2004 Porsche 911
Locost Locost 7
Corvair

1984 Porsche 944
1965 Saab Roadster
2002 Subaru WRX wagon
Miata

2011 Ultralite S2K

66 Chevy Corvair
2006 Ultralite XR7
2003 Se7en Stalker V6

36.084
38.102
40.897
38.470
40.005
40.987
39.843
39.039
39.990
40.149
36.653
41.241
40.147
42.106
40.313
39.193
40.865
37.228
37.235
39.563
40.094
41.633
42.547
39.850
41.754
43.583
44.774

0.928
0.879
0.820
0.873
0.841
0.821
0.845
0.863
0.844
0.845
0.928
0.825
0.848
0.814
0.852
0.879
0.844
0.928
0.928
0.879
0.873
0.845
0.833
0.915
0.928
0.915
0.928

33.486
33.492
33.536
33.584
33.644
33.650
33.667
33.691
33.752
33.926
34.014
34.024
34.045
34.274
34.347
34.451
34.490
34.548
34.554
34.776
35.002
35.180
35.442
36.463
38.748
39.878
41.550

0.008
0.006
0.044
0.049
0.060
0.006
0.017
0.023
0.061
0.174
0.088
0.010
0.021
0.230
0.072
0.104
0.039
0.058
0.006
0.222
0.226
0.178
0.262
1.021
2.285
1.131
1.672

3.969
3.975
4.019
4.068
4.127
4.134
4.151
4.174
4.235
4.409
4.497
4.507
4.528
4.758
4.830
4.934
4.973
5.031
5.037
5.259
5.485
5.663
5.925
6.946
9.231
10.362
12.034
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